
13 JULY 

Former Name 
Muriwai Nominees Limited 
Snow Sports Limited 
Nabo Shelf No.1 Limited 
Vibrapac Masonry (Manawatu) Limited 

R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

New Name 
Drive Management Limited 
Sportways Dive & Ski Limited 
Pediatric Care Limited 
Firth Concrete Products Limited 

Company 
No. 

AK. 332253 
AK. 353496 
AK. 363111 
AK. 114414 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Napier: 
Company 

Former Name New Name No. 

Vautier Shelf Company (No.7) Ltd. 
Horizon Advertising Ltd. 
Bloomington Orchards Ltd. 
Sangs Tamatea Garden Centre (1985) Ltd. 
Dolce Vita Clothing Co Ltd. 
The Simmonds Construction Company Ltd. 
McNutt Properties (Taupo) Ltd. 

Zaitech Industries Ltd. 

Dated at Napier this 7th day of July 198$. 

c. P. Riden Ltd. 
Silver Circle Ltd. 
Number One Fruit Company Ltd. 
Tamatea Garden Centre Ltd. 
Pinball Clothing Company Ltd. 
Best House Ltd. 
Advantage PaCific International Corporation 

Ltd. 
Eastbridge Industries Ltd. 

P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

NA. 382764 
NA.243258 
NA. 364275 
NA.277571 
NA. 279473 
NA.160283 
NA. 165373 

NA. 382013 

2759 

Date of 
Change 

17/6/88 
8/6/88 

31/5/88 
30/5/88 

c07367 

Date of 
Change 

27/6/88 
28/6/88 
29/6/88 
30/6/88 
4/7/88 
4/7 /88 
6/7/88 

6/7/88 

c07387 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Hamilton: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Labham Service Co Limited 
Flooring Decor Limited 
Corboy Pump Services Limited 
Tongariro Forestry Limited 
Edmonds Dodd Nominees Limited 

G H & R L Wilson Limited 
Te Aroha Sewing Centre Limited 

Mallen Holdings Limited 
Vacation Real Estate Limited 
Bacire Holdings Limited 
Shane Graeff Electrical Limited 
B T Martin Limited 

Atlantis Shelf Three Limited 
Chartwell Central Heating Limited 
International Convention Management 

Services Limited 

McConnell Systems New Zealand Limited 
Natural Floors Limited 
Hollobon Electrical Services Limited 
J. H. Lawson Silviculture Limited 
Edmonds Judd Solicitors Nominee Company 

Limited 
Wayne Wilson Construction Limited 
The Overlocker and Sewing Machine Centre 

Limited 
Roble Engineering (1988) Limited 
Alpine Real Estate Limited 
Teltherm Instruments (NZ) Limited 
Graeff & Terlesk Electrical Limited 
International Insurance Brokers (Waikato) 

Limited 
Geyserland Financial Services Limited 
The Gas and Heat Centre Limited 
Meeting Place New Zealand Limited 

Unical Consulting Services Limited Office Overload Limited 
Cambridge Computer Services Limited Interative Applications Limited 
Shepherd, Kennard and Associates Limited Hamuroa Services Limited 
Hukanui Wines & Spirits Limited Druid Holdings Limited 

S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

HN.308811 
HN.195242 
HN.198474 
HN.193721 
HN.190081 

HN.197581 
HN. 199104 

HN.381697 
HN.209654 
HN.353286 
HN.293261 
HN.311143 

HN.345492 
HN.190448 
HN.197297 

HN.294387 
HN.191736 
HN.197177 
HN.201502 

15/6/88 
17/6/88 
17/6/88 

3/6/88 
23/5/88 

13/5/88 
14/6/88 

14/6/88 
16/6/88 
15/6/88 
20/6/88 
8/6/88 

17/6/88 
21/6/88 

3/6/88 

23/6/88 
16/6/88 
22/6/88 
23/6/88 

c07430 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Nelson: 

Former Name 

Homefarm Angora Limited 
Prodel Services Limited 
Baigents Timber Canterbury Limited 

A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

New Name 

Trafalgar Insurance Brokers Limited 
Hazard Press Limited 
Baigent Building Supplies Limited 

Company 
No. 

NL. 287325 
NL. 234629 
NL. 138264 

Date of 
Change 

27/6/88 
7/7/88 
5/7/88 

c07435 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at New Plymouth: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Embryonics International (New Zealand) Boon Goldsmith Consultants Limited 
Limited 

Rustwel Seventy Eight Limited TBS Corporation Limited 

NP.266286 

NP.341762 

16/6/88 

29/6/88 


