Date of

Company

NP. 341762

29/6/88

Rustwel Seventy Eight Limited

Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Change
Muriwai Nominees Limited	Drive Management Limited	AK. 332253	17/6/88
Snow Sports Limited	Sportways Dive & Ski Limited	AK. 353496	8/6/88
Nabo Shelf No. 1 Limited	Pediatric Care Limited	AK. 363111	31/5/88
Vibrapac Masonry (Manawatu) Limited	Firth Concrete Products Limited	AK. 114414	30/5/88
, , , ,	The Concrete Froducts Emilied		00,0,00
R. D. MU, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			co7367
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of \boldsymbol{C}		
		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Vautier Shelf Company (No. 7) Ltd.	C. P. Riden Ltd.	NA. 382764	27/6/88
Horizon Advertising Ltd.	Silver Circle Ltd.	NA. 243258	28/6/88
Bloomington Orchards Ltd.	Number One Fruit Company Ltd.	NA. 364275	29/6/88
Sangs Tamatea Garden Centre (1985) Ltd.	Tamatea Garden Centre Ltd.	NA. 277571	30/6/88
Dolce Vita Clothing Co Ltd.	Pinball Clothing Company Ltd.	NA. 279473	4/7/88
The Simmonds Construction Company Ltd.	Best House Ltd.	NA. 160283	4/7/88
McNutt Properties (Taupo) Ltd.	Advantage Pacific International Corporation Ltd.	NA. 165373	6/7/88
Zaitech Industries Ltd.	Eastbridge Industries Ltd.	NA. 382013	6/7/88
Dated at Napier this 7th day of July 1988.			
P. S. McALLISTER, Assistant Registrar of Cor	npanies.		
			co7387
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of
Former IName	New Name	IVO.	Change
Labham Service Co Limited	McConnell Systems New Zealand Limited	HN. 308811	15/6/88
Flooring Decor Limited	Natural Floors Limited	HN. 195242	17/6/88
Corboy Pump Services Limited	Hollobon Electrical Services Limited	HN. 198474	17/6/88
Tongariro Forestry Limited	J. H. Lawson Silviculture Limited	HN. 193721	3/6/88
Edmonds Dodd Nominees Limited	Edmonds Judd Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	HN. 190081	23/5/88
G H & R L Wilson Limited	Wayne Wilson Construction Limited	HN. 197581	13/5/88
Te Aroha Sewing Centre Limited	The Overlocker and Sewing Machine Centre Limited	HN. 199104	14/6/88
Mallen Holdings Limited	Roble Engineering (1988) Limited	HN. 381697	14/6/88
Vacation Real Estate Limited	Alpine Real Estate Limited	HN. 209654	16/6/88
Bacire Holdings Limited	Teltherm Instruments (NZ) Limited	HN. 353286	15/6/88
Shane Graeff Electrical Limited	Graeff & Terlesk Electrical Limited	HN. 293261	20/6/88
B T Martin Limited	International Insurance Brokers (Waikato) Limited	HN. 311143	8/6/88
Atlantis Shelf Three Limited	Geyserland Financial Services Limited	HN. 345492	17/6/88
Chartwell Central Heating Limited	The Gas and Heat Centre Limited	HN. 190448	21/6/88
International Convention Management	Meeting Place New Zealand Limited	HN. 197297	3/6/88
Services Limited			
Unical Consulting Services Limited	Office Overload Limited	HN. 294387	23/6/88
Cambridge Computer Services Limited	Interative Applications Limited	HN. 191736	16/6/88
Shepherd, Kennard and Associates Limited	Hamuroa Services Limited	HN. 197177	22/6/88
Hukanui Wines & Spirits Limited	Druid Holdings Limited	HN. 201502	23/6/88
S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies	s.		co7430
N. c. i.		, N. I	
notice is nereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C		
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
			_
Homefarm Angora Limited	Trafalgar Insurance Brokers Limited	NL. 287325	27/6/88
Prodel Services Limited	Hazard Press Limited	NL. 234629	7/7/88
Baigents Timber Canterbury Limited	Baigent Building Supplies Limited	NL. 138264	5/7/88
A. BELL, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			co7435
Notice is hereby given that the following name	changes have been entered on the Register of C	ompanies at New F	lvmouth:
The state of the s		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Change
			•
Embryonics International (New Zealand)	Boon Goldsmith Consultants Limited	NP. 266286	16/6/88

TBS Corporation Limited